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	PACKAGING SPEC. SHEET

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(1) BOSTON ROUND AMBER GLASS
	
	

	BULK PACK :
	
	
	
	
	

	
	G.P.I.
	#Cases
	#Bottles
	Weight
	Height(inches)
	

	Size
	Neck Finish
	/ Pallet
	/ Case
	/ Case (lbs)
	/ Pallet
	Availability

	1/3 oz
	20mm-400
	
	
	
	
	Available Soon

	1/2 oz
	18mm-400
	50
	540
	32
	48
	In Stock

	1 oz
	20mm-400
	50
	360
	34
	54
	In Stock

	2 oz
	20mm-400
	40
	240
	31
	51
	In Stock

	4 oz
	22mm-400
	40
	128
	27
	52
	In Stock

	4 oz
	24mm-400
	40
	128
	27
	52
	Available Soon

	8 oz
	28mm-400
	28
	96
	38
	51
	In Stock

	16 oz
	28mm-400
	32
	60
	37
	59
	In Stock

	1000cc
	33mm-430
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	12-PACK :
	
	
	
	
	

	
	G.P.I.
	#Cases
	#Bottles
	Weight
	Height(inches)
	

	Size
	Neck Finish
	/ Pallet
	/ Case
	/ Case (lbs)
	/ Pallet
	Availability

	4 oz
	22mm-400
	245
	12
	2.5
	40
	In Stock

	4 oz
	24mm-400
	245
	12
	2.5
	40
	Available Soon

	8 oz
	28mm-400
	132/325
	12
	5.0
	40
	In Stock

	16 oz
	28mm-400
	75/170
	12
	7.5
	41
	In Stock

	1000cc
	33mm-430
	50
	12
	13.5
	50
	In Stock

	MODULAR SHRINK-WRAPPED TRAY PACK
	
	

	
	G.P.I.
	#Modules
	#Bottles
	Weight
	Height(inches)
	

	Size
	Neck Finish
	/ Pallet
	/ Module
	/ Module (lbs)
	/ Pallet
	Availability

	1/2 oz
	18mm-400
	130
	195
	12
	41
	In Stock

	1 oz
	20mm-410
	108
	120
	12
	43
	In Stock

	2 oz
	20mm-400
	90
	80
	10
	40
	In Stock

	16 oz
	28mm-400
	55
	18
	10
	40
	In Stock


	(2) WIDE MOUTH AMBER GLASS PACKERS
	
	

	BULK PACK:
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	G.P.I.
	#Cases
	#Bottles
	Weight
	Height(inches)
	 

	Size
	Neck Finish
	/ Pallet
	/ Case
	/ Case (lbs)
	/ Pallet
	Availability

	30 cc
	33mm-400
	72
	192
	22
	49
	In Stock

	50 cc
	33mm-400
	50
	216
	34
	51
	In Stock

	60 cc
	33mm-400
	50
	192
	32
	53
	In Stock

	75 cc
	38mm-400
	40
	192
	35
	57
	In Stock

	100 cc
	38mm-400
	40
	192
	39
	59
	In Stock

	120 cc
	38mm-400
	40
	120
	30
	52
	In Stock

	150 cc
	45mm-400
	40
	108
	30
	54
	In Stock

	200 cc
	45mm-400
	40
	72
	22
	51
	In Stock

	250 cc
	45mm-400
	40
	72
	27
	54
	In Stock

	300 cc
	53mm-400
	40
	60
	29
	57
	In Stock

	400 cc
	53mm-400
	40
	60
	30
	61
	In Stock

	500 cc
	53mm-400
	24
	60
	38
	53
	In Stock

	625 cc
	53mm-400
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	750 cc
	53mm-400
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	950 cc
	53mm-400
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	12-PACK:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	G.P.I.
	#Cases
	#Bottles
	Weight
	Height(inches)
	 

	Size
	Neck Finish
	/ Pallet
	/ Case
	/ Case (lbs)
	/ Pallet
	Availability

	30 cc
	33mm-400
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	50 cc
	33mm-400
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	60 cc
	33mm-400
	400
	12
	2.0
	41
	In Stock

	75 cc
	38mm-400
	400
	12
	2.0
	41
	In Stock

	100 cc
	38mm-400
	310
	12
	2.5
	45
	In Stock

	120 cc
	38mm-400
	279
	12
	3.0
	43
	In Stock

	150 cc
	45mm-400
	224
	12
	3.0
	40
	In Stock

	200 cc
	45mm-400
	176
	12
	4.0
	43
	In Stock

	250 cc
	45mm-400
	168
	12
	4.5
	46
	In Stock

	300 cc
	53mm-400
	126
	12
	6.0
	44
	In Stock

	400 cc
	53mm-400
	90
	12
	6.0
	41
	In Stock

	500 cc
	53mm-400
	84
	12
	7.5
	44
	In Stock

	625 cc
	53mm-400
	78
	12
	9.0
	45
	In Stock

	750 cc
	53mm-400
	78
	12
	9.5
	47
	In Stock

	950 cc
	53mm-400
	60
	12
	11.0
	50
	In Stock

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


